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MIDDLE TENNESSEE 
Mid-Cumberland Region 

Grace Eakin 

geakin@tspn.org  

865-617-1301 

 

South Central Region 

Mary Anne Christian 

mchristian@tspn.org  

931-629-2746 

 

Upper Cumberland Region 

Michael Anderson 

manderson@tspn.org  

931-261-5386 

Northwest 

Southwest 
Memphis/ 
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South Central 
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East 

Northeast 

Southeast 

Upper Cumberland 

WEST TENNESSEE 
Northwest Region 

Vacant 

 

Southwest Region 

Lindsey Carr 

lcarr@tspn.org  

731-988-6813 

 

Memphis/Shelby County Region 

Justin Johnson 

jjohnson@tspn.org  

901-515-7940 

EAST TENNESSEE 
Southeast Region 

Rachel Gearinger 

rgearinger@tspn.org  

614-315-4818 

 

East Region 

Emily Hager 

ehager@tspn.org 

 

Northeast Region 

Molly Colley 

mcolley@tspn.org  

423-817-5566 

TSPN Statewide  
Executive Director 

Misty Leitsch 

mleitsch@tspn.org 

615-506-2729 

 

Deputy Director 

Sandra Mooney 

smooney@tspn.org 

 

 

Data and Communications Director 

Morgan Tubbs 

mtubbs@tspn.org 
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